
Monday, July 22
Action/Workshop

Meeting

Monday, August 5 
Action Meeting

Monday, August 26
Special Called to Approve

Budget Amendments,
Year End Business, Public

Hearing for Budget
Approval & Setting Tax

Rate

Monday, September 9
Action Meeting

Monday, September 16
Workshop Meeting

(if needed)

Monday, October 7
Action Meeting

Monday, October 21
Workshop Meeting

(if needed)

Monday, November 4
Action Meeting

Monday, November 18
Workshop Meeting

(if needed)

Tuesday, December 10
Action Meeting

7:00 p.m.

Monday, January 13
Action Meeting

Monday, January 27
Workshop Meeting

(if needed)

Monday, February 3
Action Meeting

Monday, February 17
Workshop Meeting

(if needed)

Monday, March 3
Action Meeting

Monday, March 31
Workshop Meeting

(if needed)

Monday, April 7
Action Meeting

Monday, April 21
Workshop Meeting

(if needed)

Monday, May 12
Action Meeting

Canvass Election
Returns/Election of

Officers

Monday, June 2
Action Meeting

Monday, June 16
Workshop Meeting

(if needed)

2024-2025 Board of Trustees Meeting Dates
Board Meetings begin at 6:30 p.m.

Board Approved  April 2, 2024
rev. July 11, 2024


